 H995ICAT
4” Insulated Ceiling
AIR-TITE,  New
Construction LED Housing
For Halo LED
Modules and Trims
- RA4 Series
- RL4 Series

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: H995ICAT  RL460WH
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
LED Compatibility
Can also be used with the following LED Modules:
LT4 = 4" LED retrofit module
LA4 = 4" LED adjustable retrofit module
RL4 = 4" all-purpose retrofit LED retrofit module
RA4 = 4" adjustable gimbal all-purpose LED retrofit module
RSQ4 = 4" all-purpose square retrofit LED retrofit module
ML4 = 4" LED module (see ML4 spec sheets for trim options)
SLD4 = 4" surface LED downlight
SMD4 = 4" surface LED downlight
Domestic Preferences(1)                                                                                                                                                     Housing
[Blank] = Standard                                                                                                                    H995ICAT = 4”insulated ceiling AIR-TITE LED housing
TAA = Trade Agreements Act
Notes: (1) Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to be compliant with the Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.Accessories sold separately will be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements. Consult factory for further information.